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2026 NE GLYB A Cookie Classic - 1/3/2026 to 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0103GLYB-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  8Lopez, Maya M1 18.57

GLYB-NE  8Bresnahan, Georgiana F2 18.80

YMNT-NE  8Tran, Tiana3 18.92

ANA-NE  8Yin, Serena Z4 20.98

BYSD-NE  7Quinn, Molly A5 21.74

DYD-NE  8Ong, Kendall6 22.91

ANA-NE  7Murphy, Teagan M7 23.90

DYD-NE  8Mason, Maya8 23.92

GLYB-NE  8Correa, Violeta9 24.23

ANA-NE  7Mullen, Naia S10 25.78

BYSD-NE  7Federico, Sophia E11 26.06

ANA-NE  7Chau, Gwendolyn C12 26.76

GLYB-NE  8Wambui, Abigail M13 27.16

GLYB-NE  8Chomba, Winifred14 28.70

ANA-NE  7Poitevent, Caroline B15 30.69

DYD-NE  8Poirier, Sophia16 31.51

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  8Giordano, Lana R1 41.00

ANA-NE  8Carey, Finola Z2 43.26

GLYB-NE  8Bresnahan, Georgiana F3 45.22

YMNT-NE  8Tran, Tiana4 47.62

ANA-NE  7Martin, Cecelia L5 49.10

DYD-NE  8Hart, Harlowe6 49.85

DYD-NE  8Ong, Kendall7 49.86

ANA-NE  8Yin, Serena Z8 51.44

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M9 52.06

ANA-NE  7Tran, Ivy P10 55.56

DYD-NE  8Mason, Maya11 57.80

DYD-NE  8Poirier, Sophia12 1:07.17

GLYB-NE  8Wambui, Abigail M13 1:09.32

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  8Lopez, Maya M1 20.91

YMNT-NE  8Giordano, Lana R2 22.95

DYD-NE  8Ong, Kendall3 24.18

YMNT-NE  8Tran, Tiana4 24.50

BYSD-NE  7Quinn, Molly A5 24.51

GLYB-NE  8Bresnahan, Georgiana F6 25.51

ANA-NE  8Carey, Finola Z7 25.76

DYD-NE  8Mason, Maya8 25.86

GLYB-NE  8Wambui, Abigail M9 27.08

BYSD-NE  8Lin, Eleanor J10 27.12

ANA-NE  7Tran, Ivy P11 27.68

ANA-NE  7Poitevent, Caroline B12 27.81

GLYB-NE  8Chomba, Winifred13 28.12

ANA-NE  7Murphy, Teagan M14 28.33

GLYB-NE  8Correa, Violeta15 28.64

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M16 28.74

ANA-NE  7Martin, Cecelia L17 29.35

ANA-NE  7Chau, Gwendolyn C18 29.76

ANA-NE  7Mullen, Naia S19 30.23

GLYB-NE  8Tin, Janet20 30.95

BYSD-NE  7Federico, Sophia E21 31.48

DYD-NE  8Poirier, Sophia22 31.89

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  8Tran, Tiana1 24.91

YMNT-NE  8Giordano, Lana R2 25.01

GLYB-NE  8Lopez, Maya M3 29.20

BYSD-NE  8Lin, Eleanor J4 31.64

ANA-NE  7Martin, Cecelia L5 36.17

ANA-NE  8Yin, Serena Z6 36.45

ANA-NE  7Chau, Gwendolyn C7 37.67

ANA-NE  8Carey, Finola Z8 37.96

DYD-NE  8Hart, Harlowe9 38.41

ANA-NE  7Murphy, Teagan M10 39.80

ANA-NE  7Tran, Ivy P11 41.87

ANA-NE  7Poitevent, Caroline B--- DQ

BYSD-NE  7Federico, Sophia E--- DQ

ANA-NE  7Mullen, Naia S--- DQ

BYSD-NE  7Quinn, Molly A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  8Giordano, Lana R1 19.68

BYSD-NE  7Quinn, Molly A2 23.80

YMNT-NE  8Tran, Tiana3 27.54

BYSD-NE  8Lin, Eleanor J4 28.28

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Larissa M5 29.84

DYD-NE  8Hart, Harlowe6 29.85

ANA-NE  7Chau, Gwendolyn C7 32.56

BYSD-NE  7Federico, Sophia E8 36.55

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYSD-NE  8Giusti, Henry R1 2:03.51

1:01.15 1:02.36

DYD-NE  8Hart, Harlowe2 2:12.84

59.69 1:13.15

ANA-NE  8Haggerty, Danny P--- DQ

1:00.96 1:13.95

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wen, Gloria1 32.07

ANA-NE  9Parolisi, Olivia A2 34.88

ANA-NE  9Bene, Evelyn G3 35.52

BYSD-NE 10Doerr, Taylor G4 38.59

YMNT-NE 10Reichmann, Amelia5 38.78

YMNT-NE  9Ristanovic, Ana6 38.92

YMNT-NE 10Svenning, Vera7 39.66

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R8 42.64

YMNT-NE 10Li-Zhuo, Kyla9 43.20

GLYB-NE  9Deschenes, Caroline R10 43.22

YMNT-NE 10Redmond, Maya11 43.40

DYD-NE  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia12 43.78

GLYB-NE  9Stotik, Hazel13 45.40

DYD-NE 10Ong, Miranda14 46.31

ANA-NE  9D'Annolfo, Georgia G15 46.50

ANA-NE  9Bielagus, Lily C16 48.57

ANA-NE  9Podolich, Inbar Z17 48.77

ANA-NE  9Chumpachot, Aliyah X18 49.93

YMNT-NE 10Rockwelll, Ava C19 51.30

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret20 52.26

DYD-NE  9Charnahalava, Kristina21 54.14

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wen, Gloria1 1:14.90

36.09 38.81

ANA-NE  9Bene, Evelyn G2 1:22.12

39.43 42.69

ANA-NE 10Zitouni, Amel Z3 1:22.32

39.29 43.03

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura4 1:23.60

1:26.91

BYSD-NE  9Quinn, Lucy J5 1:25.34

41.35 43.99

ANA-NE 10Furey, Emma P6 1:25.56

39.36 46.20

YMNT-NE  9Boulil, Inas7 1:26.68

40.95 45.73

DYD-NE 10Grossman, Allegra8 1:27.68

40.20 47.48

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira9 1:31.82

42.26 49.56

YMNT-NE 10Svenning, Vera10 1:33.23

YMNT-NE 10Li-Zhuo, Kyla11 1:44.53

47.59 56.94

DYD-NE  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia12 1:48.88

51.03 57.85

DYD-NE 10Ong, Miranda13 1:52.06

52.71 59.35

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret14 1:59.98

55.18 1:04.80

ANA-NE  9Podolich, Inbar Z15 2:01.93

56.54 1:05.39

DYD-NE  9Charnahalava, Kristina--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Zitouni, Amel Z1 2:49.70

38.67 43.63 42.1345.27

ANA-NE 10Furey, Emma P2 2:52.96

39.49 45.80 41.9845.69

YMNT-NE  9Boulil, Inas3 2:59.03

39.96 46.02 47.1145.94

BYSD-NE 10Roach, Claire J4 3:01.58

39.27 47.71 45.1049.50

BYSD-NE 10Hartmann, Lena M5 3:27.93

43.09 1:50.54 54.30

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Bene, Evelyn G1 42.44
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2026 NE GLYB A Cookie Classic - 1/3/2026 to 1/4/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0103GLYB-A

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

ANA-NE  9Parolisi, Olivia A2 42.96

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira3 43.89

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura4 44.04

YMNT-NE  9Ristanovic, Ana5 44.79

ANA-NE 10Furey, Emma P6 44.90

YMNT-NE 10Reichmann, Amelia7 45.14

ANA-NE 10Zitouni, Amel Z8 45.66

BYSD-NE 10Doerr, Taylor G9 46.76

DYD-NE 10Grossman, Allegra10 47.67

YMNT-NE 10Li-Zhuo, Kyla11 48.31

YMNT-NE 10Svenning, Vera12 48.52

ANA-NE  9Chumpachot, Aliyah X13 49.39

GLYB-NE  9Stotik, Hazel14 49.74

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R15 50.14

GLYB-NE  9Deschenes, Caroline R16 50.49

YMNT-NE 10Redmond, Maya17 51.22

ANA-NE  9Bielagus, Lily C18 56.86

DYD-NE 10Ong, Miranda19 57.64

DYD-NE  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia20 58.07

ANA-NE  9Podolich, Inbar Z21 58.81

DYD-NE  9Charnahalava, Kristina22 59.41

ANA-NE  9D'Annolfo, Georgia G23 59.64

YMNT-NE 10Rockwelll, Ava C24 1:02.59

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret25 1:03.13

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wen, Gloria1 42.91

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura2 50.97

ANA-NE  9Parolisi, Olivia A3 51.42

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira4 52.21

DYD-NE 10Grossman, Allegra5 52.32

YMNT-NE 10Li-Zhuo, Kyla6 52.49

YMNT-NE 10Redmond, Maya7 56.55

BYSD-NE  9Quinn, Lucy J8 58.55

ANA-NE  9D'Annolfo, Georgia G9 58.69

YMNT-NE 10Rockwelll, Ava C10 1:01.67

ANA-NE  9Podolich, Inbar Z11 1:07.30

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret12 1:37.89

ANA-NE  9Bielagus, Lily C--- DQ

DYD-NE  9Mavrokefalos, Olivia--- DQ

ANA-NE  9Chumpachot, Aliyah X--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wen, Gloria1 38.36

ANA-NE 10Furey, Emma P2 40.81

ANA-NE  9Parolisi, Olivia A3 43.51

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura4 44.55

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira5 44.73

ANA-NE 10Zitouni, Amel Z6 46.14

YMNT-NE 10Svenning, Vera7 50.77

GLYB-NE  9Deschenes, Caroline R8 58.67

BYSD-NE 10Hartmann, Lena M9 1:01.41

GLYB-NE  9Morency, Stella R10 1:06.45

ANA-NE  9Podolich, Inbar Z11 1:11.49

DYD-NE  9Schutz, Margaret12 1:20.23

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Sakura1 3:19.78

46.31 49.46 44.2659.75

BYSD-NE 10Roach, Claire J2 3:34.04

49.50 1:59.78 46.28

YMNT-NE 10Naidu-Okada, Mira3 3:36.09

49.40 53.18 50.201:03.31

BYSD-NE  9Quinn, Lucy J4 3:36.12

51.28 53.09 43.681:08.07

BYSD-NE 10Hartmann, Lena M5 4:10.15

1:05.55 1:00.46 51.231:12.91

DYD-NE 10Grossman, Allegra--- DQ

1:06.72 58.60 48.661:03.66

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  9Boulil, Inas1 7:41.28

41.35 46.88 47.8546.88

47.54 45.83 1:36.37 46.18

42.40

ANA-NE  9Parolisi, Olivia A2 8:06.71

38.19 46.27 49.0350.50

51.21 50.96 53.15 52.39

49.71 45.30

YMNT-NE 10Reichmann, Amelia3 8:15.79

43.58 49.26 49.4949.81

51.33 50.26 51.90 51.34

51.13 47.69

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  9Boulil, Inas1 3:16.80

46.32 52.15 47.0151.32

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  9Ristanovic, Ana1 3:36.25

49.80 54.04 55.3057.11

BYSD-NE 10Roach, Claire J2 4:07.82

56.14 1:06.46 1:01.431:03.79

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Paquette, Addison1 32.63

YMNT-NE 12Clark, Caitlin2 33.32

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia3 34.35

ANA-NE 12Baguma, Amira Z4 35.49

YMNT-NE 12Murphy, Lily R5 35.71

GLYB-NE 11Sees, Madison A6 35.96

ANA-NE 11Kiguongo, Rebekah W7 35.97

DYD-NE 12Morse, Clover8 37.09

GLYB-NE 11Neumeier, Mary9 38.31

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla10 38.67

ANA-NE 11Masse-Rostosky, Abigail11 39.93

BYSD-NE 11Solovieff, Vera N12 40.21

DYD-NE 11Charnahalava, Veronica13 44.52

ANA-NE 12Soliman, Aysel S14 55.13

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Nora1 1:09.91

33.51 36.40

GLYB-NE 11Nuon, Sophiena S2 1:12.97

34.65 38.32

GLYB-NE 12Paquette, Addison3 1:15.23

35.79 39.44

YMNT-NE 12Clark, Caitlin4 1:19.59

37.14 42.45

YMNT-NE 12Murphy, Lily R5 1:19.69

37.91 41.78

ANA-NE 12Baguma, Amira Z6 1:20.87

38.34 42.53

ANA-NE 11Kiguongo, Rebekah W7 1:21.43

39.60 41.83

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris8 1:22.52

37.54 44.98

GLYB-NE 11Sees, Madison A9 1:23.17

39.66 43.51

YMNT-NE 11Boulil, Anais10 1:23.91

38.01 45.90

ANA-NE 11Masse-Rostosky, Abigail11 1:29.37

42.89 46.48

BYSD-NE 11Solovieff, Vera N12 1:33.45

45.29 48.16

DYD-NE 11Charnahalava, Veronica13 1:46.33

50.46 55.87

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Boulil, Anais1 2:50.46

37.60 43.66 43.5045.70

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris2 2:52.60

37.35 44.92 43.2647.07

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Spitler, Clara W1 6:46.61

36.80 41.13 42.4742.43

41.92 42.63 41.64 39.72

39.57 38.30

YMNT-NE 11Boulil, Anais2 7:56.44

40.53 48.15 48.1050.20

50.13 48.01 1:39.52 48.43

43.19 0.18

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris1 38.25

YMNT-NE 12Sanborn, Miranda2 39.03

GLYB-NE 12Paquette, Addison3 40.12

GLYB-NE 11Sees, Madison A4 42.39

DYD-NE 12Morse, Clover5 43.12
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Sanction #: NE26-0103GLYB-A

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

ANA-NE 12Baguma, Amira Z6 45.08

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla7 47.06

ANA-NE 11Kiguongo, Rebekah W8 49.93

ANA-NE 11Masse-Rostosky, Abigail9 50.57

BYSD-NE 11Solovieff, Vera N10 53.35

DYD-NE 11Charnahalava, Veronica11 58.84

ANA-NE 12Soliman, Aysel S12 1:05.33

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Boulil, Anais1 3:11.30

44.37 49.58 46.2751.08

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 11Nuon, Sophiena S1 39.32

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia2 47.81

YMNT-NE 12Murphy, Lily R3 50.12

YMNT-NE 12Sanborn, Miranda4 50.50

GLYB-NE 11Neumeier, Mary5 51.99

BYSD-NE 11Solovieff, Vera N6 54.53

ANA-NE 11Masse-Rostosky, Abigail7 55.03

DYD-NE 12Morse, Clover8 56.77

ANA-NE 11Kiguongo, Rebekah W9 1:00.57

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla10 1:01.00

DYD-NE 11Charnahalava, Veronica11 1:11.91

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 11Nuon, Sophiena S1 3:00.91

41.87 45.55 45.9847.51

YMNT-NE 12Clark, Caitlin2 3:16.84

43.81 51.63 50.3051.10

GLYB-NE 11Neumeier, Mary3 3:47.00

53.30 58.98 55.8158.91

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Nora1 35.37

GLYB-NE 12Mackie, Amelia2 37.89

GLYB-NE 11Sees, Madison A3 41.49

YMNT-NE 12Sanborn, Miranda4 41.88

YMNT-NE 12Zhuo-Li, Iris5 41.90

DYD-NE 11Caldwell, Ayla6 48.84

DYD-NE 12Morse, Clover7 50.03

BYSD-NE 11Solovieff, Vera N8 52.86

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 11Nuon, Sophiena S1 2:46.83

35.21 42.57 39.7749.28

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Nora2 2:47.06

35.37 44.22 35.9051.57

YMNT-NE 12Clark, Caitlin3 3:09.28

46.50 51.13 42.0449.61

YMNT-NE 12Sanborn, Miranda4 3:12.07

1:31.22 1:00.62 40.33

ANA-NE 11Masse-Rostosky, Abigail--- DQ

52.21 56.38 49.381:01.75

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Wen, Levana1 30.09

YMNT-NE 13Morash, Lia C2 30.99

GLYB-NE 14Kondakchyan Martinez, Alex3 31.34

YMNT-NE 14Christensen, Eva4 34.28

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Ellie5 34.32

YMNT-NE 14Quinn, Nora6 35.08

BYSD-NE 13Noel, Arianna G7 35.80

ANA-NE 13Hatch, Charlotte A8 36.26

BYSD-NE 13Mastour, Yasmine D9 45.43

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Wen, Levana1 1:08.64

32.68 35.96

GLYB-NE 14Kondakchyan Martinez, Alex2 1:10.90

33.07 37.83

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour3 1:16.34

35.13 41.21

GLYB-NE 13McCarthy, Isibeal M4 1:17.34

36.09 41.25

YMNT-NE 14Christensen, Eva5 1:17.61

YMNT-NE 14Quinn, Nora6 1:18.64

37.93 40.71

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian7 1:20.68

37.55 43.13

BYSD-NE 13Noel, Arianna G8 1:21.39

38.72 42.67

ANA-NE 13Hatch, Charlotte A9 1:21.43

38.67 42.76

ANA-NE 13Chege, Zoe N10 1:26.18

42.91 43.27

ANA-NE 13Lyons-Roumeliotis, Amayah B11 1:27.47

40.55 46.92

BYSD-NE 13Mastour, Yasmine D12 1:43.22

51.50 51.72

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Morash, Lia C1 2:25.66

34.26 37.13 36.2138.06

YMNT-NE 14Christensen, Eva2 2:41.96

37.34 40.41 41.6342.58

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Ellie3 2:45.69

38.81 42.98 38.5645.34

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour4 2:49.83

36.26 44.05 42.9646.56

BYSD-NE 13Mastour, Yasmine D5 3:41.52

49.82 57.24 55.2059.26

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Kirova, Amalia1 7:23.02

38.39 43.18 44.7144.71

45.59 48.64 45.25 45.30

46.34 40.91

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Kondakchyan Martinez, Alex1 1:21.39

39.33 42.06

ANA-NE 13Hatch, Charlotte A2 1:33.16

44.76 48.40

YMNT-NE 13Touad, Nour3 1:39.50

ANA-NE 13Chege, Zoe N4 1:43.82

1:45.32

BYSD-NE 13Mastour, Yasmine D--- DQ

59.20 1:04.42

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Wen, Levana1 1:27.71

41.92 45.79

GLYB-NE 13McCarthy, Isibeal M2 1:31.19

43.98 47.21

YMNT-NE 14Christensen, Eva3 1:34.98

46.80 48.18

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian4 1:47.32

49.32 58.00

BYSD-NE 13Noel, Arianna G5 1:50.04

51.06 58.98

ANA-NE 13Hatch, Charlotte A6 2:06.19

1:02.37 1:03.82

ANA-NE 13Lyons-Roumeliotis, Amayah B--- DQ

59.32 1:07.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Morash, Lia C1 1:19.50

38.14 41.36

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Ellie2 1:35.20

45.96 49.24

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Airoldi, Vivian1 3:15.68

43.23 47.96 46.6057.89

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16DeGray, Allie1 26.66

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie2 29.32

YMNT-NE 18Koulopoulos, Mia3 30.36

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M4 34.52

GLYB-NE 15Briggs, Gwendolyn5 40.08
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Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16DeGray, Allie1 59.98

28.60 31.38

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie2 1:03.84

30.82 33.02

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R3 1:14.50

35.91 38.59

GLYB-NE 15Briggs, Gwendolyn4 1:25.39

41.04 44.35

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie1 2:17.40

31.11 35.17 34.7036.42

YMNT-NE 18Koulopoulos, Mia2 2:33.88

33.99 38.84 40.8040.25

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R3 2:37.70

36.34 39.83 41.1740.36

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M4 2:47.16

38.32 45.52 39.8343.49

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Duprey, Caitrin1 5:37.83

31.16 34.00 34.3934.53

34.51 34.68 34.51 33.97

33.79 32.29

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E2 6:11.07

33.95 37.71 37.8937.90

38.36 37.61 38.99 37.35

36.26 35.05

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R3 6:47.39

37.39 40.46 41.6841.35

41.18 41.48 41.89 41.73

40.87 39.36

YMNT-NE 18Koulopoulos, Mia4 6:59.77

35.96 41.45 42.9842.40

42.85 42.84 43.13 43.70

44.07 40.39

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Walker, Ellie1 1:15.69

37.20 38.49

GLYB-NE 15Wilkinson, Eleanor M2 1:20.88

38.92 41.96

GLYB-NE 15Briggs, Gwendolyn3 1:35.86

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E1 2:31.96

35.26 38.66 38.5439.50

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 18Koulopoulos, Mia1 1:31.88

43.27 48.61

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R2 1:35.33

46.16 49.17

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E1 3:00.94

41.99 45.72 45.5747.66

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16DeGray, Allie1 1:06.28

30.92 35.36

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE  8Terfry, TJ1 21.74

BYSD-NE  8Giusti, Henry R2 22.61

ANA-NE  8Yin, Lucas Z3 23.26

DYD-NE  8Daniels, Harrison4 26.98

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYSD-NE  8Giusti, Henry R1 48.20

ANA-NE  8Kelleher, Trystan X2 48.33

ANA-NE  8Kulkarni, Neil H3 48.41

DYD-NE  8Terfry, TJ4 49.14

ANA-NE  8Haggerty, Danny P5 49.71

ANA-NE  8Yin, Lucas Z6 53.97

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  8Kulkarni, Neil H1 24.95

DYD-NE  8Daniels, Harrison2 29.42

ANA-NE  8Kelleher, Trystan X*3 30.14

ANA-NE  8Yin, Lucas Z*3 30.14

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  8Kulkarni, Neil H1 27.99

ANA-NE  8Kelleher, Trystan X2 30.58

ANA-NE  7Felizardo, Jacob Z3 34.27

ANA-NE  8Haggerty, Danny P--- DQ

BYSD-NE  8Giusti, Henry R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Downing, Jacob J1 35.19

ANA-NE 10Kirov, Emil A2 35.65

ANA-NE  9Memont, Larson P3 36.16

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J4 37.28

GLYB-NE 10Durkin, Jack M5 39.74

BYSD-NE  9Donohue, Connor D6 39.93

YMNT-NE 10Guan, Hendrix7 40.27

YMNT-NE 10Stetson, Cody8 42.86

ANA-NE  9Hu, Kai Z9 45.33

GLYB-NE  9Labrecque, Edwin L10 45.43

ANA-NE 10Lindahl, Adam Z11 45.70

ANA-NE  9Short, Colton R12 49.28

ANA-NE 10Chau, Atticus M13 50.84

GLYB-NE  9Kane, Ryan M14 50.93

ANA-NE  9Striebe, Archie X15 53.70

ANA-NE  9Clower, Will J16 54.09

GLYB-NE 10Kantargis, Kole J17 55.15

ANA-NE  9Ruhling, Oliver C18 57.01

ANA-NE  9Cordero, Emilio P19 57.50

ANA-NE  9Foley, Thomas X20 57.74

BYSD-NE 10Guralnik, Pasha21 1:00.85

ANA-NE 10Haggerty, Bradley R22 1:10.71

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Kirov, Emil A1 1:22.86

38.03 44.83

ANA-NE  9Memont, Larson P2 1:23.74

38.77 44.97

ANA-NE 10Downing, Jacob J3 1:25.80

40.71 45.09

YMNT-NE  9Karasin, Sam L4 1:26.02

40.80 45.22

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J5 1:29.79

41.34 48.45

GLYB-NE 10Durkin, Jack M6 1:30.08

43.09 46.99

BYSD-NE  9Donohue, Connor D7 1:33.26

44.29 48.97

YMNT-NE 10Guan, Hendrix8 1:34.97

43.89 51.08

YMNT-NE 10Stetson, Cody9 1:35.24

DYD-NE 10Pearson, Thatcher10 1:36.49

46.18 50.31

GLYB-NE  9Labrecque, Edwin L11 1:40.23

44.98 55.25

GLYB-NE 10Kantargis, Kole J12 1:46.62

51.71 54.91

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  9Karasin, Sam L1 3:05.98

1:32.27 50.91 42.89

YMNT-NE 10Stetson, Cody2 3:48.53

50.05 59.85 55.161:03.47

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Downing, Jacob J1 43.64

GLYB-NE 10Durkin, Jack M2 44.52

ANA-NE  9Memont, Larson P3 46.25

ANA-NE 10Kirov, Emil A4 46.68

DYD-NE 10Pearson, Thatcher5 50.13

YMNT-NE 10Stetson, Cody6 52.97

ANA-NE 10Lindahl, Adam Z7 54.63
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YMNT-NE 10Guan, Hendrix8 54.85

GLYB-NE  9Kane, Ryan M9 55.18

GLYB-NE 10Kantargis, Kole J10 55.77

BYSD-NE  9Donohue, Connor D11 56.27

ANA-NE  9Foley, Thomas X12 57.86

GLYB-NE  9Labrecque, Edwin L13 58.67

ANA-NE  9Clower, Will J14 1:01.46

ANA-NE  9Hu, Kai Z15 1:02.70

ANA-NE 10Chau, Atticus M16 1:05.53

ANA-NE 10Haggerty, Bradley R17 1:06.91

BYSD-NE 10Guralnik, Pasha18 1:07.34

ANA-NE  9Short, Colton R19 1:11.63

ANA-NE  9Ruhling, Oliver C20 1:15.77

ANA-NE  9Cordero, Emilio P21 1:17.44

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Murray, Johnny J1 47.68

ANA-NE  9Memont, Larson P2 53.69

YMNT-NE  9Karasin, Sam L3 54.74

ANA-NE 10Kirov, Emil A4 58.26

DYD-NE 10Pearson, Thatcher5 1:00.67

ANA-NE 10Chau, Atticus M6 1:04.64

ANA-NE  9Hu, Kai Z--- DQ

ANA-NE  9Striebe, Archie X--- DQ

ANA-NE 10Lindahl, Adam Z--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Stetson, Cody--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Guan, Hendrix--- DQ

ANA-NE  9Short, Colton R--- DQ

GLYB-NE  9Kane, Ryan M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Downing, Jacob J1 45.13

ANA-NE 10Lindahl, Adam Z2 1:11.53

ANA-NE 10Chau, Atticus M--- DQ

GLYB-NE  9Labrecque, Edwin L--- DQ

BYSD-NE  9Donohue, Connor D--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 10Pearson, Thatcher1 4:00.03

56.91 59.26 52.811:11.05

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  9Memont, Larson P1 8:16.02

42.69 51.08 50.5650.36

49.46 51.64 50.93 50.12

50.89 48.29

ANA-NE 10Downing, Jacob J2 8:18.06

42.13 49.55 51.9951.00

51.81 52.71 50.04 50.51

50.33 47.99

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Reid W1 32.52

DYD-NE 12Raymond, Samuel2 33.06

DYD-NE 11Pestana, Odin3 33.52

ANA-NE 11Beaulieu, Quentin E4 34.81

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z5 35.35

YMNT-NE 12Colozzo, Evrik6 36.35

BYSD-NE 12Nicolas, Josiah J7 37.36

GLYB-NE 12Dacier, Connor P8 37.65

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K9 37.69

GLYB-NE 11Mui, Owen J10 37.70

GLYB-NE 11Ronan, Graham S11 39.88

BYSD-NE 11Giusti, Theo M12 40.04

DYD-NE 11O'Neill, Logan13 40.07

ANA-NE 12MacDougall, William R14 40.77

ANA-NE 12Striebe, Sam Z15 42.97

BYSD-NE 11Essalemy, Adam16 46.30

BYSD-NE 11Perret, Cameron S17 46.88

ANA-NE 12Dudevoir, Kenton G18 1:09.53

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Reid W1 1:15.20

35.02 40.18

DYD-NE 11Pestana, Odin2 1:17.31

37.02 40.29

ANA-NE 11Beaulieu, Quentin E3 1:20.83

38.10 42.73

YMNT-NE 12Colozzo, Evrik4 1:23.68

41.32 42.36

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z5 1:24.93

39.14 45.79

GLYB-NE 12Dacier, Connor P6 1:25.04

40.32 44.72

GLYB-NE 11Mui, Owen J7 1:25.26

39.19 46.07

BYSD-NE 12Nicolas, Josiah J8 1:27.33

38.03 49.30

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B9 1:29.97

40.99 48.98

BYSD-NE 11Giusti, Theo M10 1:31.80

43.77 48.03

GLYB-NE 11Ronan, Graham S11 1:33.45

41.65 51.80

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K12 1:33.90

43.89 50.01

YMNT-NE 11Garcia, Dante13 1:38.38

43.71 54.67

DYD-NE 11O'Neill, Logan14 1:42.06

45.94 56.12

BYSD-NE 11Perret, Cameron S15 1:44.92

47.98 56.94

BYSD-NE 11Essalemy, Adam16 1:46.94

48.39 58.55

GLYB-NE 11Tyagi, Miraan17 2:01.70

53.76 1:07.94

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z1 3:06.02

40.56 46.51 46.9352.02

YMNT-NE 11Garcia, Dante2 3:49.16

46.60 56.56 1:04.111:01.89

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 12Raymond, Samuel1 7:56.69

41.02 48.40 48.1349.92

49.52 48.92 48.54 49.56

49.02 43.66

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z2 9:08.40

41.88 51.92 56.8153.72

55.97 57.92 59.01 59.74

57.99 53.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 12Raymond, Samuel1 36.01

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M2 36.09

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Reid W3 38.27

BYSD-NE 12Nicolas, Josiah J4 42.12

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z5 43.02

YMNT-NE 12Colozzo, Evrik6 43.77

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B7 44.90

GLYB-NE 11Mui, Owen J8 44.95

DYD-NE 11O'Neill, Logan9 45.34

ANA-NE 12MacDougall, William R10 46.68

GLYB-NE 12Dacier, Connor P11 47.95

GLYB-NE 11Ronan, Graham S12 49.31

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K13 50.55

BYSD-NE 11Giusti, Theo M14 52.28

ANA-NE 12Striebe, Sam Z15 53.89

GLYB-NE 11Tyagi, Miraan16 54.81

BYSD-NE 11Essalemy, Adam17 59.18

ANA-NE 12Dudevoir, Kenton G18 1:08.81

BYSD-NE 11Perret, Cameron S--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M1 2:42.47

38.15 41.91 40.6141.80

DYD-NE 12Raymond, Samuel2 3:09.25

44.38 48.87 46.4949.51

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z3 3:24.91

48.63 51.44 51.4253.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Dacier, Connor P1 46.84

BYSD-NE 12Nicolas, Josiah J2 47.46

DYD-NE 11Pestana, Odin3 47.94

GLYB-NE 11Mui, Owen J4 51.69
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(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

DYD-NE 12Raymond, Samuel5 53.29

ANA-NE 12MacDougall, William R6 54.49

ANA-NE 11Beaulieu, Quentin E7 54.95

ANA-NE 11Podolich, Dolev Z8 55.81

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B9 58.21

BYSD-NE 11Giusti, Theo M10 58.52

BYSD-NE 11Perret, Cameron S11 1:04.77

DYD-NE 11O'Neill, Logan12 1:13.65

BYSD-NE 11Essalemy, Adam--- DQ

ANA-NE 12Dudevoir, Kenton G--- DQ

GLYB-NE 11Tyagi, Miraan--- DQ

YMNT-NE 12Colozzo, Evrik--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Garcia, Dante1 47.07

GLYB-NE 12Mokhtar, Eyad K2 49.85

BYSD-NE 11Giusti, Theo M3 53.45

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M1 3:04.52

40.11 47.60 46.8249.99

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Murray, Jason M1 5:56.59

39.94 46.71 44.1943.36

52.63 54.27 37.39 38.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Sanchez Cruz, Arian Z1 26.06

YMNT-NE 13Sarnoski, Andrew J2 27.37

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S3 27.84

ANA-NE 13Sheehan, Aidan J4 28.20

GLYB-NE 13Wilkinson, Jack D5 28.44

YMNT-NE 13Zhang, Stanley6 29.12

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack7 29.64

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish8 32.27

ANA-NE 13Liu, Michael X9 33.34

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Sean10 37.37

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Brian11 38.00

BYSD-NE 14Keating, Westley M12 41.85

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Sarnoski, Andrew J1 1:00.57

29.37 31.20

ANA-NE 14Sanchez Cruz, Arian Z2 1:02.70

29.62 33.08

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S3 1:03.55

29.99 33.56

ANA-NE 13Sheehan, Aidan J4 1:05.97

31.78 34.19

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack5 1:08.51

32.12 36.39

YMNT-NE 13Karasin, Benjamin K6 1:09.61

33.20 36.41

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish7 1:09.90

33.42 36.48

ANA-NE 13Liu, Michael X8 1:20.26

37.12 43.14

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Sean9 1:22.08

40.12 41.96

BYSD-NE 14Keating, Westley M10 1:41.73

1:42.08

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish1 2:32.00

33.45 39.20 38.1741.18

YMNT-NE 13Karasin, Benjamin K2 2:48.15

36.84 41.35 44.8845.08

ANA-NE 13Liu, Michael X3 3:14.12

42.12 47.73 52.0052.27

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Sanchez Cruz, Arian Z1 6:35.92

32.64 39.08 40.6840.01

41.08 41.21 41.24 41.29

42.18 36.51

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish2 6:52.33

35.60 40.61 42.7142.63

41.83 42.78 42.87 42.34

42.59 38.37

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Zhang, Stanley1 1:09.12

34.42 34.70

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S2 1:15.83

36.32 39.51

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang3 1:22.01

40.04 41.97

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack4 1:22.18

1:24.23

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Brian5 1:37.55

48.80 48.75

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ristanovic, Luka1 2:33.95

36.29 40.39 38.1439.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Zhang, Stanley1 1:18.47

37.90 40.57

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang2 1:21.96

38.55 43.41

ANA-NE 13Sheehan, Aidan J3 1:29.03

41.95 47.08

YMNT-NE 13Karasin, Benjamin K4 1:32.16

43.88 48.28

YMNT-NE 14Tjepkema, Jack5 1:39.65

46.13 53.52

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Brian6 1:47.76

51.60 56.16

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Garg, Krish1 3:17.22

45.54 50.26 49.6051.82

YMNT-NE 14Ristanovic, Luka2 3:26.61

46.18 50.99 55.0354.41

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 14Sanchez Cruz, Arian Z1 1:04.92

29.81 35.11

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang2 1:19.13

37.54 41.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Kay, Joey S1 2:34.82

31.38 38.26 36.6748.51

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang2 2:41.78

35.67 42.66 38.9144.54

YMNT-NE 13Callahan, Sean3 3:22.07

49.21 52.68 41.0859.10

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 22.64

ANA-NE 18Gillespie, Isaac J2 25.34

GLYB-NE 15Diaz, Ian A3 27.68

ANA-NE 15Straub, Jackson D4 29.99

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb5 31.28

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 18Gillespie, Isaac J1 57.49

27.58 29.91

GLYB-NE 15Diaz, Ian A2 59.78

28.34 31.44

ANA-NE 15Straub, Jackson D3 1:05.67

31.87 33.80

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 1:48.91

25.45 27.41 27.8328.22

ANA-NE 18Gillespie, Isaac J2 2:18.46

28.75 33.71 37.3838.62

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb3 2:32.66

34.76 38.95 38.8040.15
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Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 15Diaz, Ian A1 1:07.76

32.86 34.90

ANA-NE 15Straub, Jackson D2 1:24.73

39.91 44.82

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb1 1:25.59

40.60 44.99

ANA-NE 15Straub, Jackson D2 1:28.35

42.07 46.28

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 57.60

27.10 30.50

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb2 1:19.64

36.35 43.29

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 15Straub, Jackson D1 2:50.15

40.55 43.85 36.7748.98

YMNT-NE 17Clark, Caleb2 2:51.78

34.68 46.71 40.3550.04


